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Key Contacts 
 

 
 
General enquiries      Media                      
James Nixon       Russell Atkins 
RallyX Championship Co-Ordinator    RallyX Media Manager 
james.nixon@rallyx.se     russell.atkins@rallyx.se 
+46 72 205 03 73      +44 7725 223288 
 
 
 
Commercial     Series Promoter, commercial and

   administration 
Andreas Eriksson, RX Promotion    Jan-Erik Steen from RX Promotion 
Andreas.Eriksson@omse.se     Jan-Erik.Steen@olsbergs.se 
+46 70 549 59 09      +46 70 835 88 33 
 
 
 
Race Director and Sporting queries   Technical rules and regulations 
Christer Jönsson      Christer Ekevad 
christer.jonsson@rallyx.se     christer.ekevad@telia.com 
+46 70 601 51 31      +46 70 34 66 683 
 
 
 
Technical assistant CrossCar/Crosskart  Timing and transponder queries 
Mikael Thomsen      Meik Wagner 
micke.thomsen@outlook.com    meik.wagner@camp-company.de 
+46 70 545 36 98      +49 173 651 8125 


